
                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                    

    
           

                                           
                                                

                                                     

                                           
                                             

                                                     

                                  
                                              

                                                     

                                         
                                               

                                                     

                                            
                                                

                                                     

                                              
                                               

                                                     

                                   
                                           

                                                     

 

 

 
 

 

  

      
  
       

  

 
  

 

   

Table 3-5. NONSPECIFIC LAND USE AUTHORIZATIONS, FISCAL YEAR 1999 

FY 1999 Authorizations 

Type 
Authorizations 
Issued 

Revenue 
Collected 

Authorizations 
Terminated 

Cumulative 
Authorizations 
as of 9/30/99 

Number  Acres  Number  Acres Number Acres 

Alaska Permits 
Leases 
Easements 

/b/ 
2 
0 

/b/ 
2 
0 

$ 54,240 
91,621 

0 

/b/ 
2 
0 

/b/ 
2 
0 

/b/ 
21 
0 

/b/ 
326 
0 

Arizona Permits 
Leases 
Easements 

11 
0 
0 

8,995 
0 
0 

20,253 
109,996 

0 

9 
1 
0 

9,003 
3 
0 

37 
35 
0 

220 
1,531 /a/ 

0 

California Permits 
Leases 
Easements 

310 
2 
0 

1,238 
6 
0 

153,812 
9,209 

0 

300 
1 
0 

922 
5 
0 

372 
142 
0 

28,716 
3,854 

0 

Colorado Permits 
Leases 
Easements 

18 
3 
0 

3,672 
68 
0 

11,104 
23,225 

0 

27 
4 
0 

4,351 
81 
0 

26 
9 
0 

237 
634 
0 

Idaho Permits 
Leases 
Easements 

15 
2 
0 

26 
49 
0 

26,891 
7,842 

0 

11 
0 
0 

3,268 
0 
0 

319 
16 
0 

7,972 
558 
0 

Montana Permits 
Leases 
Easements 

1 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

13,046 
8,040 

0 

4 
1 
0 

1,285 
5 
0 

55 
20 
0 

2,528 
1,300 

0 

Nevada Permits 
Leases 
Easements 

53 
1 
1 

10,327 
123 
4 

42,317 
4,153 

0 

55 
9 
0 

11,728 
25 
0 

26 /a/ 
9 /a/ 
1 

4,394 /a/ 
330 /a/ 
4 



             

                                           
                                              

                                                      

                                                       
                                                      

                                                 

                                        
                                                    

                                                      

                                            
                                            

                                                

                                                      
                                                         

                                                      

                                              
                                                  

                                                      

                               
                                   

                                                  

                                   

                                                                                                                                       
       

                  

 



 

 
 

 
  

Table 3-5. NONSPECIFIC LAND USE AUTHORIZATIONS, FISCAL YEAR 1999 - continued

 FY 1999 Authorizations 

Type 
Authorizations 
Issued 

Revenue 
Collected

 Authorizations 
Terminated 

Cumulative 
Authorizations 
as of 9/30/99 

Number  Acres  Number  Acres Number Acres 

New Mexico Permits 
Leases 
Easements 

18 
1 
0 

196 
66 
0 

5,975 
8,000 

0 

36 
2 
0 

542 
14 
0 

10 
6 /a/ 
0 

7,416 /a/ 
68 /a/ 
0 

North Dakota Permits 
Leases 
Easements 

0 
0 
1 

0 
0 
5 

0 
100 

21,200 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

7 
1 
1 

48 
25 
5 

Oregon Permits 
Leases 
Easements 

12 
0 
0 

448 
0 
0 

9,102 
900 
0 

23 
1 
0 

2,317 
1 
0 

25 /a/ 
49 
0 

30,492 
387 
0 

Utah Permits 
Leases 
Easements 

86 
0 
0 

797 
0 
0 

66,500 
12,888 

0 

83 
1 
0 

710 
27 
0 

41 /a/ 
15 /a/ 
6 /a/ 

1,132 /a/ 
411 /a/ 
605 /a/ 

Washington Permits 
Leases 
Easements 

1 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

100 
0 
0 

3 
0 
0 

323 
0 
0 

3 
0 
0 

3 
0 
0 

Wyoming Permits 
Leases 
Easements 

11 
0 
0 

258 
0 
0 

4,828 
4,685 

0 

10 
1 
0 

907 
50 
0 

36 
16 
0 

1,158 
56 
0 

Totals Permits 
Leases 
Easements 

536 
11 
2 

25,959 
314 
9 

408,168 
280,659 

0 

561 
23 
0 

35,356 
213 
0 

957 /a/ 
339 /a/ 
8 /a/ 

84,316 /a/ 
9,481 /a/ 

9 /a/ 

GRAND TOTAL 549 26,282 $ 688,827 584 35,569 1,304 93,806 



 

 

	 

	 

	 

Table 3-5.  NONSPECIFIC LAND USE AUTHORIZATIONS, FISCAL YEAR 1999 - concluded 

FOOTNOTES 

Note:	 Authorizations in this table occur under 43 CFR 2920, which authorizes uses not specifically authorized under other laws or regulations 
and not specifically forbidden by law. Residential, agricultural, industrial, and commercial uses may be authorized. 

/a/	 This figure was reported incorrectly for Fiscal Year 1998; therefore, totals cannot be compared to last year's. 

th/b/	 Data unavailable at the time of publication.  Contact the Alaska State Office, 222 West 7  Ave, #13, Anchorage, Alaska 99513-7599, 
(907) 271-5080. 


